

Mat- 48/22
CNR - WBCB01-000532-2022

Order no. 06 dt. 04-06-22

Today is fixed for W.S.

Petitioner filed hazira. Respondent prayed time to file W.S. Prayer for time is allowed.

Fix **01.07.2022** for W.S.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge,
3rd Court, (S), Cooch Behar
WB00607

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge,
3rd Court, (S), Cooch Behar.
WB00607