

In the court of Additional District Judge,3rd Court, CoochBehar.

Mat Suit No. 48/2022

CNR NO.- WBCB01-000532-2022

Order No. 36

Dated : 19-08-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both parties file haziras.

No witness is present.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix, 12-09-2024 for evidence.

D/C by me.

Addl. District. Judge,
3rd Court, CoochBehar.

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, CoochBehar.
J.O.Code : WB 00654